
Report on certificate courses in English Communication Skills and Human 
Resource Development and Soft Skills 

(2020-21) 

 

The English Department of R.S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur 
offers two certificate courses to the students of BBA, BCCA and BCOM. The course was 
conducted online. Ms. Lavina Keswani, professor in-charge, was responsible for the 
completion of course. Nearly 470 students from all the departments participated in the 
course. As the course was online, it was conducted on Zoom. Students were shown various 
YouTube videos, PPTs, and charts prepared by the professor. For assessing the students, 
they were also asked some oral questions also they had to solve quizzes for grammar and 
some personality tests which were provided to them.  
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SYLLABUS 

 

This course helps to acquire knowledge and experience in understanding the behavioural pattern in each 

and every situation in life. It also helps in learning and understanding managerial skills in the work place. 

The following topics will be covered. 

1)Human research management definition and function. 

2)Brief history of human research management in India and its utility in the modern world. 

3)Nature of human research management such as recruitment, selection training and development of 

recruits. 

4)Scope of human resource management. 

5)Understand the value and importance of HR in any organisation. 

6)Analysing the ways and means of hiring the candidates. 

7)Objectives of HR management department. 

8)Selection procedure in big organization. 

9)what is the basis of recruitment. 

10)Psychological test. 

11)Personality test. 

12)Manners in talking. 

13) Effective Speaking. 

14)Dressing styles to be adopted in interview. 

15)Behavioural etiquettes in interview room. 

16)How to conduct oneself in interview room. 

17)Handling different types of interview questions. 

18)Job Application. 

19)CV. Writing. 

20)Norms of E.mail.writing. 

21)Do’s and don’ts in written communication. 

22)Leadership Qualities. 

23)Leadership Motivation. 

24) Decorum to be followed in organisations. 

25)To maintain the quality of work. 

26)Maintaining a harmonious employee/employer relationship. 

27)To encourage for betterment of the company. 



28)To design systems for maximum impact. 

29)Aiming for betterment of the company. 

30) Revision 
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SYLLABUS 

 

Non verbal 

 

1. Non-verbal communication introduction and improvement  

2. Reading comprehension, letter writing, application writing, headlines 

3. Note making, drafts, memo writing, report writing. 

4. Grammar: sentences, parts of sentence, parts of speech, nouns, pronouns 

5. Adjectives, adverbs, prepositions, conjunctions, interjections  

6. Essay writing, short story writing, paragraph writing, tiny tales, haikus  

7. Content writing, digital marketing  

8. Kinesics, haptics, facial expressions, paralinguists and proxims  

9. Body language, videos on non-verbal communication, interview 

10.Voice change, tenses, direct and indirect  

11.Conducting Seminars, difference between seminar, webinar, symposium  

12. appearance, artifacts and formal dressing, improvement in body language 

13.business correspondents, quotation and purchase order, adjustment and claim letters. 

14. English pronunciation and phonemes 

15. summaries of both verbal and nonverbal, barriers in effective communication  

 

 

Verbal Communication 

 

1. communication, types of communication verbal communication  

2. communication via travelling, reservation in hotels, airport, bus and station    

communications  

3. Introduction, self-introduction, introducing others, grave vine communication, videos and 

exercises. 

4. Everyday conversation, telephonic conversation, videos regarding everyday activities and 

conversations  

5. Difference between British and American English, pronunciation difference, vocabulary 

difference, culture difference 

6. video and teleconferencing, how to use digital platforms like zoom,google meet etc,videos 

regarding all these and scheduling meetings. 

7. Netiquette, etiquette, hospitable practices including pdfs 

8. Public speaking, videos on ted X and toast masters, tips on confidence and how to build it. 

9. Reading poetry or prose, videos on them and facing formal 

Situations and group discussion 

10. ICT, word document, pdfs, preparing presentation, seminar, webinar. 



11. Overcoming anxiety during presentation, performance pressure, importance of 

meditation. 

12. Professional rules, behaviours videos, exercises of how to develop personality and 

improve behaviour  

13. Ego, Id, superego difference between them how to differentiate between why they are 

important how to handle videos. 

14. Listen, read, speak, writing four important skills, how to improve them, including all the 

best speeches. 

15. Importance of reading, important books, genres of writing, newspaper reading, language 

and pedagogy 
 



 Certificate 
This is to certify that Mr./Ms.                                                                          has 

successfully completed a certificate course in 
English Communication Skills 

conducted online by the Department of English of R.S. Mundle Dharampeth Arts 
& Commerce College, Nagpur from December 2020 to January 2021. 
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100 1778096 KAJAL DEEPAK KALANE 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELoPMENT COURSE 
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Sr. Student 

2 STUDENT NAME 27 
No. Id 5 4 

B.CO 
M.-3 

101 1912323 KAJAL RAMLAKHAN PATEL 

102 11776990 KAJAL VISHWANATH MANDAL 
KKMKMK 

103 1757697 KAJOL RAJENDRA SHENDE 

KNKKkak-a ka Abkak.ak-G|k-to| 
K K 
kKlal kb |104 1757664KALYANI LILADHAR NANDA 

HKGklal Ab 
105 1793915 KALYANI SUDHAKAR DHURVE 

106 1777884 KANCHAN HIRAMAN HALAMI 

107 |2117303 KARAN KAMLESH RANE 

AbR 
Ab Ab e 

Kho khomAb kh 
Ab Ru Aau Rau 

108 1876246 KARAN VALLABHDASJI BHUTADA 

KB KM 
Ktom Agho 
KuRauRo 

|109 1910258 KARTIK SHAYAMLA NAGESHWER 

Khoho"|gh k| Khe 
110 1910300 KHOMESHWARI RAMDAS RAJURAKAR 

|111 1887129 KHUSHBOO RANJITSINGH THAKUR 

112 |1819997 KHUSHBU BEGUM ASHPAK ALI 

CHISHTIA 
113 1805954 KIRTI RAJESH BAHADURE 

AblAb kAa e 
A 

114 1886662 KRISHNAKANT TARACHAND RAUT 

1151884497 KUNAL ANANDRAO BANAIT K Ab KRaRo 
116 1974482 KUNAL JIWAN JIBHAKATE 

Ab 117 2007297 KUNAL SUDHAKAR GANAR 

118 1817680 KUNAL VIRENDRA BHUTE 

KuR eB Rus AB KKbl 
119 2746935 KUNDAN SHRIKANT WAHANE 

kanlkgktakual a k ARKKKo KakiaKaka AB Kea fea K 
KKKsh KuskashiK 

120 1792074 KUSH NILKANTH MAHARWADE 

Kus Ksk Ku KeKsh kash Kshl Ka Kus AB shk 121 1879853 |MAHENDRA RAMCHARIT PATEL 

AB 
A 

AMMl. 
Ab 

122 1929941 MAHESH HARISHCHANDRA PANDRAM 

AADRMeR 
KMeyMa(| Abw 

123 1792696 MALAYRAJ ARVIND RASTOGI 

124 1775920 MANISH DIPAK YADAV 

A iael 4ad ddue 
MB MB M6 MBMB MB AB hens| he wg MB IB| Me|e MB Ab Me MG 

125 1793935 MAYUR DADAJI BHASARKAR 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT coURSE 
2020-2021 

ebuau 
Student 

Id STUDENT NANE | .CO 10 11 12 13 9 

.26 1775*21 MAYUR SUNL CHAUDHARY 

2728 29 

127 177317 MAYURI NARENDRA CHUTE 
Ne-MeMeAbe 
nm Omm 

28 1797270 MINAL PRAMOD PATIL 

2918+SS3MITHILA NARENDRA JADHAV 

M 
AT 
Ab 
mNhm.NMN 

1301S7893 MOHINI SANJAY NIRAM 
131 2009556NMOHIT RAJENDRA KHARWADE 

1777777 MOHIT RAMESH DEVGHARE 

133 17Ss0 706 MONALI ANAND GAYKAWAD ADD 
m mY 

134 2009397 MONALI RAJENDRA KINHEKAR 

135 1790723 MONALI RAMPADRATHPRASAD GUPTA 
KinKmm 

reionA 

136 1905303 MONIKA SHESHRAO MASRAM 

137 2113415 MOUSAMI SANTOSH THAKUR 

gnna 

138 1884283|MUKESH BHARATLAL YEDE 

139 1887143MUKUND GIRIRAJ SHARMA 

140 1875153 NAYAN SUDHAKAR UGHADE 

el7 

heaA>ANya 
SS 

abeytd 

141 1792411 NAYAN VISHWASH THAKRE 

tte 

ADMkACUn Alelkak 
el 

APlASA 

elkl7 

142 1791777 NEHA PRAKASH SAHARE 

143 

AD 

1877266 NIKHIL INDRAPRASAD SHARNAGAT 

2112401 NIKHIL PRAMOD MAHALLE 144 

ANN 
AR 145 1775068 NIKITA MAHADEO MANKAR 

L 
146 1776115NISHA UPENDRA PANDIT 

AD 
AD 

147 2005906 NISHANT RAJENDRA DHANDE 

148 1821046 NITIKET YUVRAJ GAURKAR 

|149 208 3697 0M UPENDRA KARNEWAR 

|150 2729524 PALLAVI ASHOK DESHMUKH OAOM OoNOM OM pMOM 0 OMOm 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,N 
cOMMUNICATION AND HUMAN RESoURCE DEVELOPMENT CoURSE 

2020-2021 

Detembe 
Sr. No. Student Id STUDENT NAME 

BBA 2ND 26 
1843936 ABHIJEET ANIL BISHT 

1776926 ABHILESH KAWADU KASHTI 

2104237ABHINAV MANOJ SHUKLA 
1876684 ABHINAV PRAMOD POPHARE 

S 2710828 ABHISHEK GHANSHYAM ZANZAL 

61793008 ABHISHEK RAMBHAU LODE 

71969085 ABHISHEK RAMCHANDRA BADKHAL 

81924842 AJINKYA MILIND DEO 
92710843 AKANSHA ANTL DEOGADE 
10 1943115 |AKASH AJAY MISHRA 

11 1924186 AKASH PREMCHAND BANGRE 

12 1930666 AKSHAY DILIP PERODIYE 

13 2100115 AMAN PRALLHAD DIWAALu 

14 1806924 AMIT BHIKARAM HARINKHEDE 

IS 2112368 |AMIT HARISHARAN AGNIHOTRI 

16 1898119 |ANIKET LAXMAN MARASKOLHE 

17 1883360 ANIRUDHA ANIL RAUT 
18 1884700 ANKIT MITHLESH MISHRA 
19 1758056 ANKIT NARENDRA TIWARI 

20 2733369 ANUBHUTI NITIN GODATWAR 
21 2762003 ARUN SURENDRA KAGLE 

22 1964745 ASHUTOSH MAHENDRA DANDGE 

23 1951850 ASHUTOSH SIYARAM CHANDRAWANSHI tka |Ashm AthaA As-l1 24 2088341 ATHARVA NITIN VIJAYAN 

25 2108025 ATHARVA DHIRAJ DHARKAR 

26 2762011 AYUSH AJAY FAKIRDE 
27 1844094 AYUSH MAHESH TIDKE 

28 1922650 (BANDANAK SAGAR GEWALI 
29 2001527 BHARAT CHANDRAKUMAR TIDKE 
30 1776641 CHANDA RAMESH GIRI 
31 1807023 CHETAN VILAS DONGRE 

32 1780032 DARSHANA PRAMOD AHIRE 
33 2710859 DHANASHREE DHANANJAY APARAJIT 

34 1938376 DHIRAJ GOPAL SHAHA 
3 2742190 |DIKSHANT UDDHAV KHADSE 

36 1907009 DIPAK ROMESHWAR KAMBLE 

37 1757824 DIVYA GULAB THAKRE 
38 1964791 GAURAV UTTAM SAYARE 

39 1792560 GIRISH RISHIKESH UPADHAYA 
40 1875813 HARSHAL DNYANESHWAR UMALE 

41 1969880 ISHIKA ASHOK BORKAR 
42 2684989 1SHWAR PRABHAKAR GAWATE 

43 1808530 JAYDEEP JAYPRAKASH TIWARI 
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TAD AA 
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Act AssAhAswlAsH 
LALALAVALALHL 
Asal ftiAtle4AthayAtouAtbu 
LAF LAFIAELAHAP AEL 
AAyusAAAAyu 

B LRI JR. 

ADIAOlANADAD|AD! 
H Aha| AslhslAce AsA 
LAL AVAV A AL JAW AV_ ANI 

HhandAtiandAthcuajAtkoftiend 
AELAPLAFAENE | 
AuudAu NAuAuud 

LAF AELAFLAELAFLAE 
AquAyusAuaAuud AuuA 
B BKBB R 

CV tv CV CV |CV| 
DaoshaDo ADptn 

prdhooduad 
ICy _CV_Cy Cy VCV 

boDoueldaDpDal Dnd 
A 

IHaHulHa Ha HHA 



2 2 4.s G) 7, %, te2, , 1s 1K 18 1 44 1882090 KAJAL SURESH THAWARI 
45 1905655 |KAJOL VINAY TIWARI 
46 1757830 KALYANI SANJAY MARASKOLHE 
47 1887342 KARTAVYA RAJU MESHRAM 

48 1941968 KESHAV RAJ BAHHADUR CHAUHAN 
49 1924719 KHUSHI MANISH CHOURASIA 
50 2760283 KULDEEP SUBHASHCHANDRA BATHRI 
51 2009510 MANISH SANDESH KARMANKAR 
52 2117483 MANMINDER KHAJANSINGH BAL 

53 1903658 MANSI RAJESH DAGOR 

1887095 MAYANK PRADEEP KOTGULE 
MAVI 

NIMVMMMI 
H MAMMI N MI MMIMIA| 

a4aAMMa_Mau May mau oumuM M muhmM 55 1938758 MAYUR SHILANAND HADKE 
S6 1790944 MAYURI KIRANRAO BHONGGE 
57 1973383 NANDANI SANJAY BHAGAT 
58 2090258 NEERAJ ASHOK SHARMA 
59 1884594 NIKITA MANOJ BHAGWATKAR 

60 1923036 NIKITA NAMDEO KALE 
61 1957453 NIRAJ MANOJ SINGH 
62 1898576 |NISHANT MADAN GARGELWAR 
63 1797173 NITESH BABAN KHILLARE 

64 2710846 OM BHARAT HIRANWAR 
65 1900141 PANKAJ GAJANAN YEDANGE 

66 2692772 PAYAL RAJESH YADAV 
67 1775261 PRAJAKTA RAMESH HELONDE 

68 2710826 PRAJWAL JAGDISH DAMKE 

69 2737543 PRAJWAL VILASRAO WAT 
70 1758088 PRANAY PRASHANT RAKHUNDE 
71 1906738 PREET SURESH SHENWAR 
72 1900181 PRINCE VIJAY SRIVASTAV 

73 1777099 PRIYAL RAMNARESH SHARMA 

74 2765161 |RAHUL MADHUKAR NAKADE 

2004124 RAJ AMBADAS SARDE 

2011525RITIK JAIPRAKASH SHARMA 
77 1884083 RITIK RAJU BHENDE 
78 1880350 ROHIT DHIRAJ FULZELE 
79 2088753 ROHIT HOMRAJ MHAISKE 

801952891 SAGAR RAMESH KADBE 
811898636 SAHIL DEVIDAS BAGDE 
82 1938697 SAHIL SANJAY WAGHMARE 
83 1953790 SAHIL SHAILESH WALBANSIT 

84 1882276 SAHIL SHEKHAR DHOMANE 

85 1949553 SAKSHI SUNIL CHOUDHARI 

86 2090247 SANDIP ATTARSINGH KAKODIYA 
87 1882210 SARANG JEEWANDAS DANDHARE 

88 1949785 SHABNAM SAMEER KHAN 

1930681 SHASHANK HARISH AMBONE 

90 1957275 SHIVAM RAKESH PATEL 
91 1938439 SHIVKUMAR SURESH MOURYA 

92 1904506 SHRADDHA SUNIL TEPPALWAR 
93 2702428 SHREYAS MUKUND WELANKIWAR 
94 2768433 SHUBHAM JANRAO NANDARDHANE 
91922901 SUMEET BAPURAO GOLE 
96 200716 SURAJ ANIL SADMAKE 

NoupaNAN 
miom |Qmlcmm 

N 

PhnaDnaul imdndn 

lu Aa M m 

IRohut|a obalde 

89 wsww w 

P4AI 
Shi Su St S Shu PBSY hiY SHT|SH SHiv SM SHW 



ocnb 

23 4 sO18 lo 12 4 iIL 7 100 97 1817553 TANMAY TAPAS MASID 

98 1880592 TUSHAR MOHAN DHOKE 
99 1930236 UMESH RAJENDRA YADAV 

100 2107988 VAIBHAV NARENDRA SINGH 

101 2709568 VAISHNAVI JAYANT USKEY 
102 2710818 VAISHNAVI SANJAY HEDAU 
103 1922069 VAISHNAVI SURESH INGOLE 

104 1897934 VANSH SANJIV KANOJYA 
105 189935 VIKASHKUMAR SANOJ SINGH 

106 2738541 VISHAL CHANDRAKANT GAJBHIYE 
107 2083475 VISHAL DHANRAJ NAGOSE 
108 1879636 VIVEK MADHUKAR DHABEKAR 
109 1953644 YASH PURUSHOTTAM DHARMIK 

110 1758078 YASHKUMAR NARESH CHOUDHARY 
111 1876861 YOGESH NARAYAN DESHMUKH 

MHCIAIGNnENPBA| 

YNU YN UyNMD 

TANUJA 

RAVI 

NAFDE

Digitally signed by TANUJA RAVI NAFDE 

DN: c=IN, postalCode=440010, 

st=MAHARASHTRA, street=PLOT NO. 

244 ,NAGPUR,ABHYANKAR 

NAGAR ,440010, l=NAGPUR, o=Personal, 

serialNumber=05f214b44496a46eb142cb8

87cf553ba2db713e07fca1a0849d13fdcf7e

72068, 

pseudonym=45dcf441e4ee4fc39ea2ca2df

8c9b91f, 

2.5.4.20=afc9542131eca5b514daa06d19f3

071c2bdbb8b051cab9d1df8bc99a291ae4d

7, email=TANUJANAFDE@GMAIL.COM, 

cn=TANUJA RAVI NAFDE 

Date: 2023.03.17 12:20:14 +05'30'



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Ne 
cOMMUNICATION AND HUMAN RESoURCE DEVELOPMENT CoURSE 

2020-2021 

Junuau. 
Sr. No. Student Id| 24 5 6 7 | 8 910 11 12 13 14, 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 STUDENT NAME 

30 31 
BBA 2ND 

i1843936 |ABHIJEET ANIL BISHT 

2 1776926 |ABHILESH KAWADU KASHTI 
3 2104237 ABHINAV MANOJ SHUKLA 

41876684 ABHINAV PRAMOD POPHARE 
2710828ABHISHEK GHANSHYAM ZANZAL 

6 1793008 ABHISHEK RAMBHAU LODE 
7 1969085 ABHISHEK RAMCHANDRA BADKHAL 

A A 
RRA RuklchiKlohuoD 

M 

81924842 AJINKYA MILIND DEO 

9 2710843 AKANSHA ANIL DEOGADE 

10 1943115 AKASH AJAY MISHRA 
1924186 AKASH PREMCHAND BANGRE 

12 1930666 AKSHAY DILIP PERODIYE 

13 2100115 AMAN PRALLHAD DIWALI 
14 1806924 AMIT BHIKARAM HARINKHEDE 

is 2112368 AMIT HARISHARAN AGNIHOTRI 

16 1898119 ANIKET LAXMAN MARASKOLHE 

17 1883360 ANIRUDHA ANIL RAUT 

181884700 ANKIT MITHLESH MISHRA 

19 1758056 ANKIT NARENDRA TIWARI 

20 2733369 ANUBHUTI NITIN GODATWAR 

21 2762003 ARUN SURENDRA KAGLE 

22 1964745 ASHUTOSH MAHENDRA DANDGE 

23 1951850 ASHUTOSH SIYARAM CHANDRAWANSHI 

24 2088341 ATHARVA NITIN V1JAYAN 

25 2108025 ATHARVA DHIRAJ DHARKAR 

26 2762011 AYUSH AJAY FAKIRDE 

27 1844094 AYUSH MAHESH TIDKE 

1922650BANDANA K SAGAR GEWALI 

2001527 BHARAT CHANDRAKUMAR TIOKE 

30 1776641 |CHANDA RAMESH GIRI 

31 1807023 CHETAN VILAS DONGRE 
32 1780032 |DARSHANA PRAMOD AHIRE 

33 2710859 DHANASHREE DHANANJAY APARAJIT 

341938376 DHIRA GOPAL SHAHA 
35 2742190 DIKSHANT UDDHAV KMADSE 

361907009 DIPAK ROMESHWAR KAMBLE 
371757824 |DIVYA GULAB THAKRE 
361964791 GAURAV UTTAM SAYARE 

39192560 GIRISH RISHIKESH UPADHAYA 

4ô1875813 MARSHAL DNYANESHWAR UMALE 
41969680 |ISHIKA ASHOK BORKAR 
42268489 1SHWAR PRABHAKAR GAWATE 

431608530 JAYDEEP JAYPRAKASH TIWARI 

& DADAP AD'ADL LAO |AD LAD 
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ADL 
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AtARRGA 
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AE 
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CVAD 
Do as 
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44 882090 KAJAL SURESH THAWARI 

45 1905655 KAJOL VINAY TIWARI 
46 1757830 KALYANI SANJAY MARASKOLHE 
47 1887342 KARTAYA RAJU MESHRAM 

48 1941968 |KESHAV RAJ BAHHADUR CHAUHAN 
49 1924719 KHUSHI MANISH CHOURASIA 
50 2760283 KULDEEP SUBHASHCHANDRA BATHRI 
51 2009510 MANISH SANDESH KARMANKAR 

52 2117483 |MANMINDER KHAJANSINGH BAL 

53 1903658 MANSI RAJESH DAGOR 

54 1887095 |MAYANK PRADEEP KOTGULE 

551938758 |MAYUR SHILANAND HADKE 
s6| 1790944 |MAYURI KIRANRAO BHONGE 

57 1973383 NANDANI SANJAY BHAGAT 

58 2090258 INEERAJ ASHOK SHARMA 
59 1884594 NIKTTA MANOJ BHAGWATKAR 

60 1923036 NIKITA NAMDEO KALE 
61 1957453 |NIRAJ MANOJ SINGH 

62 1898576 NISHANT MADAN GARGELWAR 
63 1797173 NITESH BABAN KHILLARE 
64 2710846 OM BHARAT HIRANWAR 

65 1900141 PANKA GAJANAN YEDANGE 
66 2692772 PAYAL RAJESH YADAV 

67 1775261 PRAJAKTA RAMESH HELONDE 

68 2710826 PRAJWAL JAGDISH DAMKE 
69 2737543 PRAJWAL VILASRAO WAT 

70 1758088 PRANAY PRASHANT RAKHUNDE 

71 1906738 PREET SURESH SHENWAR 

72 1900181 PRINCE VIDAY SRIVASTAV 

73 1777099 PRIYAL RAMNARESH SHARMA 

74 2765161 |RAHUL MADHUKAR NAKADE 

75 2004124 RAJ AMBADAS SARDE 
76 2011525 RITIK JAIPRAKASH SHARMA 

77 1884083 RITIK RAJU BHENDE 

78 1880350 ROHIT DHIRAJ FULZELE 

79 2088753 ROHIT HOMRAJ MHAISKE 

528 

MeNMA 

IwwwM MM 

N N 
AA 

OM LOM TØMLo 

n PUH Rih ah 

SAGAR RAMESH KADBE 801 
81 1898636 SAHIL DEVIDAS BAGDE 

82 1938697 SAHIL SANJAY WAGHMARE 

83 1953790 SAHIL SHAILESH GWALBANSI 

84 1882276 SAHIL SHEKHAR DHOMANE 

85 1949553 SAKSHI SUNIL CHOUDHARI 

86 2090247 SANDIP ATTARSINGH KAKODIYA 
87 1882210 SARANG JEEWANDAS DANDHARE 

881949785 SHABNAM SAMEER KHAN 
89 1930681 SHASHANK HARISH AMBONE 
90 1957275 SHIVAM RAKESH PATEL 

91 1938439 SHIVKUMAR SURESH MOURYA 
92 1904506 SHRADDHA SUNIL TEPPALWAR 

93 2702428 SHREYAS MUKUND WELANKIWAR 

94 2768433 SHUBHAM JANRAO NANDARDHANE 

95 1922901 SUMEET BAPURAO GOLE 

96 2007716 |SURAJ ANIL SADMAK¬ 

ISCNL 



S 1 1 2 ,1 17. 18 1 
97 1817553 TANMAY TAPAS MASID 

98 1880592 TUSHAR MOHAN DHOKE 

99 1930236 UMESH RAJENDRA YADAV 
100 2107988 VAIBHAV NARENDRA SINGHH 

101 2709568 |VAISHNAVI JAYANT USKEY 
102 2710818 VAISHNAVI SANJAY HEDAU 
103 1922069 VAISHNAVI SURESH INGOLE 

104 1897934 VANSH SANJIV KANOJIYA 
105 1899935 VIKASHKUMAR SANOJ SINGH 

106 2738541 VISHAL CHANDRAKANT GAJBHIYE 

107 2083475 VISHAL DHANRAJ NAGOSE 

108 1879636 VIVEK MADHUKAR DHABEKAR 
109 1953644 YASH PURUSHOTTAM DHARMIK 

110 1758078 YASHKUMAR NARESH CHOUDHARY 

111 1876861 YOGESH NARAYAN DESHMUKH 
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R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CoURSE 

DECEMBER R2020-2021 

Student STUDENT NAME 
Id 

15 Sr. N 14| 

B.C.C.A.-
As 1882857AASHISH SURAJ SAHU 

1990890 ABHIJEET ANIL RATHOD 

2743746 ABHISHEK PRAKASH GAWANDE 

4 1995904 (ACHAL BRMHACHARYA MESHRAM 
2112358 AJINKYA BHUPENDRA SHENDE 

6 1996817 AKASH RAMPRASAD YADAV 

71758199 AKHILESH ARJUN RAM 
82749194 AKSHAY GORAKHNATH WAHULE 

1953226 AMISHA VINOD GOURKHEDE 

10 2730134 AMIT KUMAR VISHWANATH DAS 

11 2002028 ANIKET ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR 

12 1776295 ANIKET GAJANAN MESHRAM 

1904371 ANIKET RAJESH DONGRE 

2169394 ANKUR RAJU MADAVI 

1958508 ANUP JAGDISH KARORIYA 

16 1790892 ANURAG ASHOK MASRAM 

17 1953275 ASHISH ASHOK MESHRAM 
18 2759981 DEEPAK DADARAO BELE 

19 1882177 DHANANJAY GOPAL GAUPALE 
20 1758174 DINESH RAMU WAGHMARE 

21 2001986 DIPIKA BABLU BHONDEKAR 

2 1758206 DIPTI SURESH KOHALE 

23 1941609 EKNATH RAJU BADHE 

24 2735875 GAURAV SUBHASH PARISE 

25 1965844 ITENDRA SHIVPRASAD SAHARE 

26 1793491 KUNAL KASHINATH KUMBHARE 

27 2109675 LENIN SURAJMANI JAMBHULKAR 

28 2759026 MANAL RAJESH TAGDE 

29 2734866 MINAKSHI REVAJI SHARNAGAT 

30 1949930 NIKITA SHALIKRAM GUDADHE 

31 2004023 PANKAJ SUDARSHAN SIRASKAR 
32 1958059 PAYAL SIDDHARTH KAKDE 
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DECEMBE R 

S ( 7& o 12 2 4 33 2736207 PRACHI SUNIL GOURKHEDE 
34 1780084 PRAKASH BIRBAL BHAGAT 

35 1984585 PRASHIK SURESH RAMTEKE 
36 1900228 ROHIT ARVIND PATIL 

37 1965292 ROSHANI RAJU MATTHA 
38 1950340 SAGAR SURESH NEWAREE 

39 2097687 SAHIL HEMANT GEDAM 

40 2742202 SAHIL VIDAY GAUTAM 
41 1996052 SAKSHI NANAJI KELZARKAR 

1991160 SANDESH SANJAY SHELKE 

43 2762142 SANKET SANJAY DHOREY 

44 1974285 SARVESH RAJAY HADGE 
4 1780682 SHITAL TEJPAL GAIKWAD 
46 2734218 SONALI TOSHRAM NAGESHWAR 

47 1877329 SONALI VINOD WAGHMARE 

48 1991198 SUHAS PRAMOD DEO 

49 1887713 SUMEDH SUNIL SHENDE 
501986332 SUSHANT SOPAN PATIL 

S1 1879424 TUSHAR RAJESH DEOGADE 

52 1817766 UTKARSH SANTOSH DESHKAR 
53 2007619 UTKARSH VINOD KHANDKAR 
54 2088716 VEDANT BALWANT YEOLE 

55 1910834 VIKAS DEVIDAS KOKUDDE 
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R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
COMMUNICATION AND RESoURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

DECEMBER- 2020-2021 

Sr. No. Student Id| STUDENT NAME 16 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 25 26 2728 2930 31 
B.C.C.A.-3 

1882857 AASHISH SURAJ SAHU 

1990890 ABHIJEET ANIL RATHOD 

2743746 ABHISHEK PRAKASH GAWANDE 
1995904 ACHAL BRMHACHARYA MESHRAM 

2112358 AJINKYA BHUPENDRA SHENDE 

1996817AKASH RAMPRASAD YADAV 
1758199 AKHILESH ARJUN RAM 

2749194 AKSHAY GORAKHNATH WAHULE 
1953226 AMISHA VINOD GOURKHEDE 

2730134 AMIT KUMAR VISHWANATH DAS 

2002028 ANIKET ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR 

1776295 ANIKET GAJANAN MESHRAM 

1904371ANIKET RAJESH DONGRE 
2169394 ANKUR RAJU MADAVI 

1958508 ANUP JAGDISH KARORIYA 

walwnjaona e 

3 

9 

DAS PA|DASP| 
LAA AA LAA 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

1790892 ANURAG ASHOK MASRAM 

1953275 ASHISH ASHOK MESHRAM 

2759981 DEEPAK DADARAO BELE 

1882177 DHANANJAY GOPAL GAUPALE 

1758174 DINESH RAMU WAGHMARE 

2001986 DIPIKA BABLU BHONDEKAR 

1758206 DIPTI SURESH KOHALE 

16 

17 

ele Bele ReE Sc 18 

19 

20 

21 
22 



6 17 18 11 23 1941609 EKNATH RAJU BADHE 

2735875 |GAURAV SUBHASH PARISE 

1965844 ITENDRA SHIVPRASAD SAHARE 

24 

25 

1793491 |KUNAL KASHINATH KUMBHARE 

2109675LENIN SURAJMANI JAMBHULKAR 
26 

27 

2759026 |MANALI RAJESH TAGDE 

2734866 |MINAKSHI REVAJI SHARNAGAT 

1949930NIKITA SHALIKRAM GUDADHE 

28 

29 

30 

2004023 PANKAJ SUDARSHAN SIRASKAR 

1958059 PAYAL SIDDHARTH KAKDE 
2736207 PRACHI SUNIL GOURKHEDE 

32 

33 

1780084PRAKASH BIRBAL BHAGAT 
1984585 PRASHIK SURESH RAMTEKE 

34 

35 

1900228 ROHIT ARVIND PATIL 

1965292 ROSHANI RAJU MATTHA 
1950340 SAGAR SURESH NEWARE 

2097687 |SAHIL HEMANT GEDAM 

RPRPRP RPT 
A A 

e 
38 

39 

2742202 SAHIL VIJAY GAUTAM 
1996052SAKSHI NANAJI KELZARKAR 

1991160 SANDESH SANJAY SHELKE 

2762142 SANKET SANJAY DHOREY 
1974285 SARVESH RAJAY HADGE 
1780682 SHITAL TEJPAL GAIKWAD 

2734218 SONALI ToSHRAM NAGESHWAR 

1877329 SONALI VINOD WAGHMARE 

1991198 SUHAS PRAMOD DEO0 

1887713 SUMEDH SUNIL SHENDE 

1986332 SUSHANT SOPAN PATIL 

1879424 TUSHAR RAJESH DEOGADE 

1817766UTKARSH SANTOSH DESHKAR 

2007619 UTKARSH VINOD KHANDKAR 

2088716 VEDANT BALWANT YEOLE 

1910834 |VIKAS DEVIDAS KOKUDDE 

40 

41 Bakeorlz-tpapu 
TFHHH 
he A K 
H HHM 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 N44 NAANe Na4 
8-|B 47 

48 

49 Sur SenS | 
50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur COMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSSE 

2020-2021 

AN UAR 
Sr. No. Student STUDENT NAME 

Id 

B.C.C.A. 8| 10 15 
1882857 AASHISH SURAJ SAHUJ 
1990890ABHIJEET ANIL RATHO0D 
2743746 ABHISHEK PRAKASH GAWANDE 

4 1995904 ACHAL BRMHACHARYA MESHRAM 

52112358 AJINKYA BHUPENDRA SHENDE 
1996817 AKASH RAMPRASAD YADAV 

1758199AKHILESH ARJUN RAM 
82749194 AKSHAY GORAKHNATH WAHULE 

1953226 AMISHA VINOD GOURKHEDE 

10 2730134 AMIT KUMAR VISHWANATH DAS 

11 2002028 ANIKET ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR 
12 1776295 ANIKET GAJANAN MESHRAM 
13 1904371 ANIKET RAJESH DONGRE 

14 2169394 |ANKUR RAJU MADAVI 

15 1958508 ANUP JAGDISH KARORIYA 

16 1790892 |ANURAG ASHOK MASRAM 

17 1953275 ASHISH ASHOK MESHRAM 
18 2759981 DEEPAK DADARAO BELE 

19 1882177 DHANANJAY GOPAL GAUPALE 

20 1758174 DINESH RAMU WAGHMARE 

2001986 DIPIKA BABLU BHONDEKAR 

1758206 DIPTI SURESH KOHALE 
1941609 EKNATH RAJU BADHE 

24 2735875 GAURAV SUBHASH PARISE 

25 1965844 ITENDRA SHIVPRASAD SAHARE 

26 1793491 KUNAL KASHINATH KUMBHARE 

27 2109675 |LENIN SURAJMANI JAMBHULKAR 

28 2759026 |MANALI RAJESH TAGDE 
29 2734866 MINAKSHI REVAJI SHARNAGAT 

30 1949930 NIKITA SHALIKRAM GUDADHE 

31 2004023 PANKAJ SUDARSHAN SIRASKAR 

AB 
Ratad dhed 

PAHakya Akua_lkua Aiink4a |iiakualiky4! 

AMLAmaAuA 
pAS DAS. 

A AA 
FMLAaH 
DA AS DMS 

A 

An 

2elk Bel e LAnup A BeeA 
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pele| Beleele elc au gau_ 
ReceleRd| Bee 

LDA 
23 



2 S , (O N J213 1958059 PAYAL SIDDHARTH KAKDE 

PRACHI SUNIL GOURKHEDE 

PRAKASH BIRBAL BHAGAT 

PRASHIK sURESH RAMTEKE 

2736207 

1780084 

1984585 
1900228 AEon ROHIT ARVIND PATIL 

1965292 KKRPIRA Re ROSHANI RAJU MATTHA 
38 1950340 SAGAR SURESH NEWARE 

2097687 

2742202 
1996052 

39 SAHIL HEMANT GEDAM 
40 SAHIL V1JAY GAUTAM 

|l 41 SAKSHI NANAJI KELZARKAR 
42 1991160 SANDESH SANJAY SHELKE 

SANKET SANJAY DHOREY 
SARVESH RAJAY HADGE 
SHITAL TEJPAL GAIKWAD 

sONALI TOSHRAM NAGESHWARR 

43 2762142 
onet n 44 1974285 

45 1780682 
4Lsal 2734218 

Ne7 
46 

NAHA anl 1877329 SONALI VINOD WAGHMARE 

1991198 SUHAS PRAMOD DEO 

1887713 SUMEDH SUNIL SHENDE 

1986332 sUSHANT SOPAN PATIL 

1879424 TUSHAR RAJESH DEOGADE 

1817766 UTKARSH SANTOSH DESHKAR 

2007619 

2088716 T 
1910834| 

UTKARSH VINOD KHANDKAR 
VEDANT BALWANT YEOLE 
VIKAS DEVIDAS KOKUDDE 
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R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur COMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 
TAN UARY 2020-21 

r. No. Student Id STUDENT NAME 

16K172 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 B.C.C.A.-3 26 27 28 29 30 31 

1882857 AASHISH SURAJ SAHU 
1990890 ABHIJEET ANIL RATHOD wel 2743746 ABHISHEK PRAKASH GAWANDE 
1995904 ACHAL BRMHACHARYA MESHRAM 

C 
2112358 T 
1996817 

AJINKYA BHUPENDRA SHENDE 

AKASH RAMPRASAD YADAV 

1758199 AKHILESH ARJUN RAM 

2749194 AKSHAY GORAKHNATH WAHULE 

1953226 AMISHA VINOD GOURKHEDE 

AMIT KUMAR VISHWANATH DAS 2730134 

DAS 
2002028 ANIKET ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR 

1776295 ANIKET GAJANAN MESHRAM 

1904371 ANIKET RAUESH DONGRE Amee 
PwAw| 
A 

14 2169394 ANKUR RAJU MADAVI Pm 
15 1958508 ANUP JAGDISH KARORIYA 

16 1790892 ANURAG ASHOK MASRAM 

1953275 ASHISH ASHOK MESHRAM 
DEEPAK DADARAO BELE 

DHANANJAY GOPAL GAUPALE 
DINESH RAMU WAGHMARE 

DIPIKA BABLU BHONDEKAR 
DIPTI SURESH KOHALE 
EKNATH RAJU BADHE 

GAURAV SUBHASH PARISE 

17 

18 2759981 
9 1882177 
0 1758174 

2001986 

1758206 

1941609 

2735875 

1965844 JITENDRA SHIVPRASAD SAHARE 

1793491 KUNAL KASHINATH KUMBHARE 
2109675 LENIN SURAJMANI JAMBHULKARR 

2759026 MANALI RAJESH TAGDE 28 

29 2734866 MINAKSHI REVAJI SHARNAGAT 

30 1949930 NIKITA SHALIKRAM GUDADHE 

31 2004023 PANKAJ SUDARSHAN SIRASKAR 



Jaanua 
16 (7_18 19 

1958059 |PAYAL SIDDHARTH KAKDE 

33 2736207 PRACHI SUNIL GOURKHEDE 
34 1780084 PRAKASH BIRBAL BHAGAT 

35 1984585 PRASHIK SURESH RAMTEKE 
36 1900228 ROHIT ARVIND PATIL 
37 1965292 ROSHANI RAJU MATTHA 
38 1950340 SAGAR SURESH NEWARE 

39 2097687 SAHIL HEMANT GEDAM 

40 2742202 SAHIL VJAY GAUTAM 

41 1996052 SAKSHI NANAJI KELZARKAR 

a 
PR PB 

Yat 

42 1991160 SANDESH SANJAY SHELKE 
Sandph 43 2762142 SANKET SANJAY DHOREY 

44 1974285 SARVESH RAJAY HADGE 

45 1780682 SHITAL TEJPAL GAIKWAD 

46 2734218 SONALI TOSHRAM NAGESHWAR 

47 1877329 SONALI VINOD WAGHMARE 
48 1991198 SUHAS PRAMOD DEOD 
49 1887713 SUMEDH SUNIL SHENDE 
so1986332 SUSHANT SOPAN PATIL 
51 1879424 TUSHAR RAJESH DEOGADE 
52 1817766 |UTKARSH SANTOSH DESHKAR 
$32007619 |UTKARSH VINOD KHANDKAR 
54 2088716 VEDANT BALWANT YEOLE 

551910834 VIKAS DEVIDAS KOKUDDE 
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R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNCATION AND RESOURCE DEVELoPMENT CoURSE 

2020-2021 

ebrua 
2728 2 Sr.Student 23 1 112|1|14 151 17 1 1 20 222 2 No. STUDENT NAME 

S B.CO 
M. -3 

1511921998 PALLAVI DNYANANESHWAR KANHERE 

e- N 
D 

AL 

|152 1796890 PALLAVI JANRAO GAJBHIYE 

153 2113447 PARTH CHANDRAKANT DESHPANDE 

1541791421 PAWAN DEVLAL PATLE 

155 1777257 PAYAL SHAMRAO PAGARE 

156 1757306 |PAYALVINOD BOKADE 

157 1757406 POOJA BIRAJLAL BIJEWAR 

158 1792010 POONAM DHANUPAL RANGARI 

159 1757422 POONAM GOPAL BARDE 

160 2009213 PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MISHRA 

1611779903|PRACHI ANIL VAIDYA 

162 1877416 PRACHI GOWARDHAN BARANGE 

163 1880499 PRACHI RAJENDRA TAYWADE 

164 1820090 PRADIP PRABHAKAR CHIKHALE 

165 1790925 PRADNYA GANESH NIKALJE 

166 1885218 PRAJAKTA KISHOR AATE 

AA A 
167 1897912 PRAJWAL ANIL NIMBARTE 

168 1969421 PRAJWAL TEJsWI MANMODE 

|1691991329 PRAJWAL YASHWANT JAWADE 

170 1793710 PRANALI SEWAKRAM MANKAR 

PP P 
1711820410 |PRANAV ARVIND CHOUDHARI 

172 1882684 PRANAY HARISHCHANDRA KAWARE 

173 1879408 PRANJALI PURUSHOTTAM JIVTODE 

174 2737353 PRASHANT KARUI BHAGAT 

175 1875877 PRASHIK KAMLAKAR SOMKuWAR 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

2020-2021 

15 16 17 12 19 20 2 22 2 2 2 2 29 Sr. Student 
STUDENT NAME 

No. Id 

B.CO 
M. 3 

176 1820900 PRATIK NARESH PENDAM 

177 2083669 PRATIK SUNTL GHORPADE 

178 1797029 PRATIKSHA JAGAN UKEY 

L 
179 1808503 PRATIKSHA RAJU RAMTEKE 

180 1757655 PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA AWAZE 

181 1869685PRITI RAMESH KOKOTE 

182 17931 16 PRIYA SHYAM AGRAWAL 

L 
183 2734292 PRIYAM BABAN BANSOD 

184 2744918 PRIYANKA MAHADEV KUTHE 

185 1999410 PRIYANKA PAWAN SONGADE 

186 1876605PRIYANSHU ANAND VADWANI 

187 1886791 PRIYANSHU RAJKUMAR MESHRAM 

188 1791441 PRIYANSHU SURESH PATHRABE 

189 1778198 PURAN SHIVA VARMA 

190 1987391 RAHUL DEVENDRA SINGH 

191 2739677 RAHUL JAGDISH THAKUR 

Xoko p 192 1791845 |RAHUL RAMESH DESHMUKH 

193 1796953 RAHUL RAMNATH BHAJANKAR 

194 1877503 RA) AJAY WALGAONKAR 

195 1884631 RAJASHREE BANDU RAMTEKE 

196 2735725 RAJSHRI SANJAY GAYAKWAD 
197 1777573 RAKESH RAMSHWAR BISEN 

ePPHI 
198 1884748 RAKSHAT NARENDRA NIKHARE 

199 1757628 RAKSHITA AHINSAK SHAHARE 

200 1959170 RAM vIVEK MISAAL 



R.S Mundie Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur 
cOMMUNCATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT coURSE 

2020-2021 

20 21 22 23 24 25| 26 228 29 

112 |13 1415 16 17 18 19 
Sr. Student 8 STUDENT NAME 
No. d 

B.CO 

201 2738121 RAUNAK PREMDAS CHANKAPURE 

|202 1887029RAVINDRA YOGRAJ PATLE 

203 1937594 RENUMAYEE MUKUND PURANIK 

204 1797202 RITIK FULCHAND NIKHADE 

205 1977608 RITIKA NILKANTH MASKEY 

206 1757290 RITIKA SANJAY PATEL 

207 27478 56 RITIKESH KISHOR DAKHARE 

IRMpK| 
Rf IRPAP 

208 1757734RITU BENIRAM DAKANE 

209 2728805 RIYA GAJANAN PAWAR 

210 1974462 ROHIT RAMCHANDRA SHRIVASTAVA 

211 1820979|ROHIT SUGAM INGLE 

L 
212 2738124 ROHIT SUGAM INGLE 

213 2007587 ROHIT SUKHDEV SALODE 

IROeI 214 1778030 ROSHAN SUKHCHAND PATEL 

215 1779781 RUBI ANIL YADAV 

L 
216 1780561 RUGVED SUBHASH PANDHARIPANDE 

217 1757724 RUKMAI NARENDRA WAKADE 

218 2732863 RUSHABH GYANESH GUPTA 

|219 1806066 RUSHALI RAMDAS CHAUHAN 

220 1886559 RUSHIKESH GAJANAN NEWARE 

221 1780349 RUSHIKESH VDAY MANMODE 

|222 1875942 SACHIN RAMESH BORKUTE 

|223 1973843 SACHIN UDAYNATH CHAUBEY 

224 1777796 SADASHIV JAYCHAND LILHARE 

|225 1796662 SAGAR DATTUJI DONGARE 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Aris and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

2020-2021 

20 2 22 2 24 25 26 2 Sr. Student 1 11 12 13 14| 15 16 17 18 19 29 STUDENT NAME No. Id 

B.CO 
M.-3 
226 1880740 SAGAR RAJU SHIVHARE 

227 2005611 SAHIL DYNESHWAR SAKHALE 

228 1938021 SAHIL HEMRAJ zODAPE 

229 1792446SAHIL MANOHAR CHAUDHARI 

230 2751817 AHIL SHRIKANT VAIDYA 

sP 
hie 231 1794835 SAKSHI PRAKASH BORIKAR 

232 1780289 SAKSHI RAUENDRA KATHWATE 

233 1810804 SAMEER VILAS BENDEWAR 

234 1780440 SAMIKSHA DHARMENDRA YADAV 

235 2738115 SAMIR DEVIDAS BHALAVI 

236 2005700 SAMIR RAMCHANDRA DEKATE 

Sms SoSm 237 18831 30 SAMRUDDHI TUSHAR CHAWRE 

238 1791066 SANDEEP ZUMUK PATEL 

239 2738129 SANGHARSH PREM ADIKANE 

|240 |1883494 SANJANA RAMESH RAUT 

241 1793032 SANJAY ANAND SAHANI 

242 1757276 SANKET ISHWAR LONBAILE 

|243 2747403 SAURABH RAMVISHWAS RAUT 

244 1780399 SEEMA PRAKASH BHOYAR 

245 2009603 SEJAL SANJAY JAISWAL 

246 2734884 SHABIR MANSURKHAN KHAN 

247 1778374 SHAILESH SAMADHAN KHAPRE 

248 1780204 SHAILESH VISHNUPRATAP SINGH 

S |249 2113464 |SHALINI SHIVSHANKAR KHANDATE 

250 1796521 SHIVAM MAHESH TIWARI 

hkl yanlhe 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

2020-20211 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25227 28 23 Sr. Student 91011 12 13 14 STUDENT NAME 2 3 No. Id 
.co 

M. 3 

251 1757S62 SHIVSHANKAR VIDYASHANKAR 

OWIVEDI SMSSN 
252 1969694 SHRADDHA SHARUTTAM MESHRAM 

253 1756596 SHREYA HEMANT DHAKATE 

|254 |1884 522 SHREYA SAGAR MESHRAM 

255 2734840 SHREYAS PRAKASH KHANDESHWAR 

256 1796592 SHREYAS SUDHAKAR SUPLE 

257 1777493 SHRIKANT SHIVRAM SONWANE 

258 1882792 SHRIRANG CHANDRAKANT 

L 
|259 1757516 SHRUTI AJAY DOLAS 

BRAHMANKAR 

260 1899193 SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO WARGHAT 

261 1877677SIDDHESH MILIND SONTAKKE 
SMSMSM 

262 1776523 SIMRAN INDRAJEET PANDEY 

263 2736149 SNEHAL LOKRAM MARWADI 

264 1796731 SONALI ANTU YADAV 

|265 1884426 SRDAN SAUMYA DAS5 

266 1791590 SRUSHTI CHANDAN KHOBRAGADE 

267 1877003 SUMEDH DILIP GAWANDE 

268 2083 560 SUNDARAM UDAYPAL SINGH 

269 1796828 SUNILKUMAR VIDAY PANDIT 

270 1924900 SURAJ SHRAVAN PIMPALSHENDE 

271 18851 16 SURYAKARAN ASHOKSINGH SINGH 

272 1875556 SWAPNIL VIJAY TAMBE 

273 1757340 SWARTI LALKAR CHAUHAN 

274 1886994 SWATI SANTOSH WANKHADE 

275 1794309 TANUSIHRI VIDAY BHURSE 



R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

2020-2021 

29 3 |10 11 12 1314 15 16 17 18 19 202 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Sr. Student 

4 STUDENT NAME 
No. Id 

B.CO 
M. 3 

276 2738125 TEJAS DAULAT DANGRE 

277 1922150 TEJAs KISHOR BARLAWAR 

278 1886732 TEJAS PARSHURAM SALVI 

279 2011877 TEJSwINI PRABHAKAR NIKUDE 

280 1792157TOPESH KOMAL HARINKHEDE 

281 1780179 TUSHAR MISHRILAL KUSHVAHA 

|282 793713TUSHAR PRABHAKAR HIWARE 

263 1757579 UJWAL MANISH LOKHANDE 

284 |2007569 UTKARSH SUNIL DONGRE 

285 2006370 VAIBHAV RAJKUMAR TIWARI 

286 1756564 VAIDEHI JAGDISH MUDPALLIWAR 

287 2733933 VAIDEHI PRADEEP SURYAWANSHI 

A/|A 288 1794414VAISHNAVI AJAY BAISWARE 

289 181891 1 VANSHITA SATISH MADBOINWAR 

290 1886883|VEDANTI AJAY PANDE 

L 
291 1879635 VEDANTI SURENDRA DHANDE AJP ePP 
292 27381 35 VIDHI GOVINDRAO PETKAR 

293 19s5135 VIDHI RAJESH CHOUHAN 

294 1777600 VIDHYA SHESHRAO SONTAKKE AN 
295 2005718 VIDYASHANKAR SUGRIVPRASAD 

SHUKLA 
|296 1875279 VIKAS JAYRAM MOHANE 

297 1875018VIKAS RAMAKANT DUBEY 

298 1883434 VINAY MAHESH SANGANI 

S 
299 12736749 VISHAKHA ARUN INGLE 

300 1791227 VISHAL HETRAM PATLE 



R.S Mundie Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College,Nagpur 
cOMMUNICATION AND RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

2020-2021 

14 15 16 17 18 1 20 21 22 23 24 | 25 227 22 29 30 

1 Sr. Student 13 
STUDENT NAME 

No. 

B.Co 
M. 3 

USsS 
V 

301 1899 300 VISHAL KHUSHAL PATIL 

302 1882343 VIVEK DHANRAJ SARADE 

303 2736742 VIVEK RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 

304 1887192 VRUTVIK NITIN DIDHATE NavVv 
305 1792811 YASH WAMANRAO GHUME 

306 1842230 YOGESH BRIJLAL PRAJAPATI 

307 2737165 YOGESH KISANA SONULE 
308 1776625 YOGITA PRAMOD SINGH yPN 
309 1796285 YOGRAJ RAJENDRA NAGPURE 

YL 310 1879318 YUVRAJ GAJANAN KAPSE 
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R.S Mundle Dharampeth Arts and Commerce College, Nagpur 

cOMMUNIcaION AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT COURSE 

TMarch 2020-2021 

No. 
B.COM 
2ND 
|150 

Sr. STUDENT NAME 456 8910 11 12 13(1415 16 17 18 19 2021 22 23 24 25 26 2728 2930 31 

PIpioeieee ep eep |PALLAVIASHOK DESHMUKH 

151 ALLAVI DNYANANESHWAR KANHERE 

1C 
152 |PALLAVI JANRAO GAJBHIYE 

153 PARTH CHANDRAKANT DESHPANDE 

|154 PAWAN DEVLAL PATLE A PPIPP P PP P Po PP 
155 PAYAL SHAMRAO PAGARE 

156 PAYAL VINOD BOKADE 

A 
PLPZPZKAILL47 
PPPP PPP 

157 POOJA BIRAJLAL BIJEWAR ALAPDAL P pb PAPL 

PPPR PA PL PR 
Pe PP PeT 
PPpM PA 

158 POONAM DHANUPAL RANGARI 

159 POONAM GOPAL BARDE P 
160 PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA MISHRA 

MPPA P 
161 PRACHI ANIL VAIDYA 

162 PRACHI GOWARDHAN BARANGE 

HB PERB_fPPBA 
eA A PRACHI RAJENDRA TAYWADE 163 ETP 

164 PRADIP PRABHAKAR CHIKHALE 

te Re R 
165 PRADNYA GANESH NIKAUE 

166 PRAJAKTA KISHOR AATE 

AAAA A CA AAYA A PA A A A AA A A PA ARA PAPA | PA| LA 
A| PWATPN P TPPMP 

A A 
167 PRAJWAL ANIL NIMBARTE 

168 |PRAJWAL TEJSWI MANMODE 

169 PRAJWAL YASHWANT JAWADE 

PRANALI SEWAKRAM MANKAR 

IMAMAM 170 AMAMA M M MM |171 PRANAV ARVIND CHOUCDHARI 

|172 PRANAY HARISHCHANDRA KAWARE 

173 PRANJALI PURUSHoTTAM JIVTODE 

174 PRASHANT KARUJI BHAGAT 

AP 175 PRASHIK KAMLAKAR SOMKUWAR 
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176 PRATIK NARESH PENDAM 

A 
177 PRATIK SUNIL GHORPADE 

178 PRATIKSHA JAGAN UKEY 

DooRo o 
LALA 

179 PRATIKSHA RAJU RAMTEKE 

ALALA LA LA A A 4 180 PRATIKSHA RAVINDRA AWAZE 

181 PRITI RAMESH KOKOTE 

182 PRIYA SHYAM AGRAWAL e A AP 
183 PRIYAM BABAN BANSOD 

184 PRIYANKA MAHADEV KUTHE 

185 PRIYANKA PAWAN SONGADE 

186 PRIYANSHU ANAND VADWANI 
VL 

PRIYANSHU RAJKUMAR MESHRAM 

M M AA IyA A 
187 
188 PRIYANSHU SURESH PATHRABE 

189 PURAN SHIVA VARMA 

REBPKI |190 RAHUL DEVENDRA SINGH 

191 RAHUL JAGDISH THAKUR 

192 RAHUL RAMESH DESHMUKH 

193 RAHUL RAMNATH BHAJANKAR 

|194 RAJ AJAY WALGAONKAR 

195 RAJASHREE BANDU RAMTEKE 

196 
RAJSHRI SANJAY GAYAKWAD 

|197 RAKESH RAMSHWAR BISEN 

RRNRM RN RN R RRMAM NKM KNAN ÄNR R RNRN R 198 RAKSHAT NARENDRA NIKHARE N RNRN JRN IRN RN 
|199 RAKSHITA AHINSAK SHAHARE 

200 RAM VIVEK MISAL Ron a alRa 
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201 RAUNAK PREMDAS CHANKAPURE 

202 RAVINDRA YOGRAJ PATLE 
PA 203 RENUMAYEE MUKUND PURANIK 

204 RITIK FULCHAND NIKHADE 

205 RITIKA NILKANTH MASKEY 

RITIKA SANJAY PATEL 
h 

206 4 
207 A 

LNEH RISHOR DAKHARE 

208 RITU BENIRAM DAKANE 

|209 RIYA GAJANAN PAWAAR 

210 |ROHIT RAMCHANDRA SHRIVASTAVA 

po 
rTK |211 ROHIT SUGAM INGLE 

212 ROHIT SUGAM INGLE 

213 ROHIT SUKHDEV SALODEE 
214 ROSHAN SUKHCHAND PATEL 

215 RUBI ANIL YADAV 

Ri RubiRubiRubRub Rbil eRdi Au Rup R 
216 RUGVED SUBHASH PANDHARIPANDE 

LRRfRIPL 
17 RUKMAI NARENDRA WAKADE 

218 RUSHABH GYANESH GUPTA 

219 RUSHALI RAMDAS CHAUHAN 

AacARe RA RUSHIKESH GAJANAN NEWARE 

nalt 220 alha 221 RUSHIKESH VIJAY MANMODE 

ML 
222 SACHIN RAMESH BORKUTE 

223 SACHIN UDAYNATH CHAUBEY 
224 SADASHIV JAYCHAND LILHARE 
225 SAGAR DATTUJI DONGARE 
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SAGAR RAJU SHIVHARE 

Ap 227 SAHIL DYNESHWAR SAKHALE 
228 SAHIL HEMRAJ ZODAPE. 

SAHIL MANOHAR CHAUDHARI 229 A 
230 SAHIL SHRIKANT VAIDYA 

L3L SAKSHI PRAKASH BORIKAR 

|232 |SAKSHI RAJENDRA KATHWATE LA A 
233 SAMEER VILAS BENDEWAR 

A 234 SAMIKSHA DHARMENDRA YADAV 

A 
235 SAMIR DEVIDAS BHALAVI 

236 SAMIR RAMCHANDRA DEKATE 

A A 
AAA 237 SAMRUDDHl TUSHAR CHAWRE 

238 SANDEEP ZUMUK PATEL Sp sSfSAASpl 
239 SANGHARSH PREM ADIKANE 

A A |Ae 
240 SANJANA RAMESH RAUT 

-A-p a 
SANJAY ANAND SAHANI 

& & 241 

242 SANKET ISHWAR LONBAILE 

a SanSqaSu Se Sgaltenec 243 SAURABH RAMVISHWAS RAUT 

RlA BA B SEEMA PRAKASH BHOYAR 

245 |SEJAL SANJAY JAISWAL 

|246 SHABIR MANSURKHAN KHAN 

A KGA 
A 

C A |SHAILESH SAMADHAN KHAPRE 

( 247 

|248 SHAILESH VISHNUPRATAP SINGH 

A S |249 SHALINI SHIVSHANKAR KHANDATE 

250 SHIVAM MAHESH TIWARI STS TST|STT|ST|STST ISTTST|sT|A T ST|SS\STTlstST| ST*|St|STL ISTATS 
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251 SHIVSHANKAR VIDYASHANKAR DWIVEDI 

252 SHRADDHA SHARUTTAM MESHRAM 

253 SHREYA HEMANT DHAKATE 

OlAAA SHREYA SAGAR MESHRAM A 254 

255 SHREYAS PRAKASH KHANDESHWAR 

256 |SHREYAS SUDHAKAR SUPLE 

Ss S 
257 SHRIKANT SHIVRAM SONWANE 

258 SHRIRANG CHANDRAKANT BRAHMANKAR 

259 SHRUTI AJAY DOLAS5 

A 260 SHUBHAM SAHEBRAO WARGHAT 

asJaas 
A mA 

261 |SIDDHESH MILIND SONTAKKE 

. S 
TMM 

262 SIMRAIN INDRAJEET PANDEY 

MMM VN SNEHAL LOKRAM MARWADI MIMIM MMMLMM 263 M MMH 
264 SONALI ANTU YADAV 

265 SRIJAN SAUMYA DAS 

SRUSHTI CHANDAN KHOBRAGADE s SIL A s SISLSSLs 266 

267 SUMEDH DILIP GAWANDE 

268 SUNDARAM UDAYPAL SINGH 

269 SUNILKUMAR VIJAY PANDIT 

270 SURAJ SHRAVAN PIMPALSHENDE 

SURYAKARAN ASHOKSINGH SINGH 

le 
SWAPNIL VDAY TAMBE 

e SoScaaciie |Sa o Scak 
SWARTI LALKAR CHAUHAN 

2/4 SWATI SANTOSH WANKHADE 

TANUSHRI VIJAY BHURSE 
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|276 TEJAS DAULAT DANGRE 

277 TEJAS KISHOR BARLAWAR 

278 TEJAS PARSHURAM SALVI 

TEJSWINI PRABHAKAR NIKUDE |279 
280 TOPESH KOMAL HARINKHEDE 

281 TUSHAR MISHRILAL KUSHVAHA 

282 TUSHAR PRABHAKAR HIWARE 

|283 |UDWAL MANISH LOKHANDE 

284 UTKARSH SUNIL DONGRE 

|285 
AT VAIBHAV RAJKUMAR TIWARI 

286 
VAIDEHI JAGDISH MUDPALLIWAR 

287 VAIDEHI PRADEEP sURYAVWANSHI 

W/ W U/ u CA 

Na'Va VoV 
%ne Vom Vonk-|Von fu 

288 VAISHNAVI AJAY BASWARE 

anVn VnenvunU 
ad e 

289 VANSHITA SATISH MADBOINWAR 

290 VEDANTI AJAY PANDE vve lenLA 
291 VEDANTI SURENDRA DHANDE 

292 VIDHI GOVINDRAO PETKAR 

293 VIDHI RAJESH CHOUHAN 

|294 V1DHYA SHESHRAO SONTAKKE 

295 VIDYASHANKAR SuGRIVPRASAD SHUKLA oy 
VIKAS JAYRAM MOHANE 96 

297 VIKAS RAMAKANT DUBEY 

298 VINAY MAHESH SANGANI 

299 VISHAKHA ARUN INGLE 

300 VISHAL HETRAM PATLE t 
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301 

STUDENT NAME 

VISHAL KHUSHAL PATIL 

VIVEK DHANRAJ SARADE 302 
K 303 VIVEK RAJENDRA GAJBHIYE 

304 VRUTVIK NITIN DIDHATE 

305 
YASH WAMANRAO GHUME 

306 |YOGESH BRIJLAL PRAJAPATI 

|307 YOGESH KISANA SONULE 

|YOGITA PRAMOD SINGH1 PY 308 
309 YOGRA) RAJENDRA NAGPURE 

310 YUVRAJ GAJANAN KAPSE 
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HRD and Soft skills 2020-21 

Assessment 

1. Enact a play. 

2. Prepare a presentation on a topic of your choice and present it in front of the class. 

3. Write any two of the following - 

a. Dialogue between a waiter and customer. 

b. Dialogue between employee and employer. ( Applying for leave) 

c. Dialogue between two friends ( post-examination discussion) 

d. Dialogue between two scholars with different point of view. 

Assessment 

 

The class is very hands on and students are given not only a platform to speak but also personal 

attention is given to each and every student. The assessment is carried out in the basis of their 

performance in the class activities and remedial actions to help them are taken then and there. 










